Best model for HELP_J003730.015-443706.974 at z = 3.865 x*=3.28
OPTx?=2.66 IRY2=10.92 threshold (OPT IR)=38.92 [um]

102

101

10°

101

Flux [m])y]

1072

‘.w‘gl’ TV

Frre e

Stellar attenuated
fffff Stellar unattenuated
—— Dust emission
—— AGN emission
= Model spectrum
® Model fluxes
M oObserved fluxes

mfe= (Obs-Mod)/Obs

107 103 104 10°
Observed wavelength [um]

CiGAL



